
 
 

 
SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 

 

SUMMER-2025 EXAMINATION TIME TABLE INDEX  
 

U.G. Courses under National Education Policy (NEP) Semester-I 
(Implemented from Academic Session 2024-25 for Sem-I) 

 
 

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES(ARTS & SOCIAL SCIENCE)/ FACULTY OF INTER-
DISCIPLINARY STUDIES / FACULTY OF COMMERCE & MANAGEMENT / FACULTY 
OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

1.  BA Sem-I (NEP) 270.  

2.  BPA Sem-I (NEP) / BAJMC Sem-I (NEP) 271.  

3.  B.Com. Sem-I (NEP) / B.Com. (A/F) Sem-I (NEP) 272.  

4.  BBA Sem-I (NEP) / B.Sc. Sem-I (NEP) 273.  

5.  B.C.A. (A.I.) Sem-I (NEP) / B.C.A. (D.S.) Sem-I (NEP) 274.  

6.  
B.Sc. (Home Science) Sem-I (NEP) / B.F.D. Sem-I (NEP) /   
B.Sc. (Ani)  Sem-I (NEP) 

275.  

7.  B.P.E.S. Sem-I (NEP) / B.Tech. (Cos.) Sem-I (NEP) 276.  

 

  



 
 

-270- 
 

SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 
 

B.A. SEMESTER-I (NEP) EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2025 
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY                                            TIME : 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Monday 19-05-2025 *Home Economics (630111 Home Economics and Career Opportunities) 

Tuesday 20-05-2025 English Literature (616201  English Literature) 

Wednesday 21-05-2025 Co-operation (610101 An Outline of Co-operation and Co-Operative 
Movement) 

Thursday 22-05-2025 English Language (615201 English) 

Friday 23-05-2025 Marathi Literature (640201 Arvachin Marathi Kavita) / Urdu 
Literature  (672201 Urdu Afsana Nigari Ka Mutala)   

Saturday 24-05-2025 Hindi Literature (628201 Hindi Literature) 

Monday 26-05-2025 Yogashastra (673200 Basic Principles of Yoga-I) / Statistics (665201 
Basic Statistics)  / Human Rights (631200 Introduction to Human 
Rights) 

Tuesday 27-05-2025 Economics (613101 Introductory Economics) 

Wednesday 28-05-2025 *Indian Music (632101 Introduction to Indian Music) 

Thursday 29-05-2025 History (629201  History of Jainism and Buddhism in Ancient India) 

Friday 30-05-2025 Philosophy (649201 Nature of Philosophy) 

Saturday 31-05-2025 Political Science (650200 Introduction to Political Science) 

Monday 02-06-2025 *Psychology (651201 Introduction to Psychology I) / Food Technology 

Tuesday 03-06-2025 Literature of Classical Languages – (Sanskrit (660201 
Swapnavasvadattam) / Persian  (648201 Persian Literature) / Pali & 
Prakrit (645201 Dhammapad, Majzimnikay V Thergatha) 

Wednesday 04-06-2025 Library & Information Science (624101 Library & Information 
Profession) / Rural Development (655101 Rural Development-I) / 
Functional English 

Thursday 05-06-2025 *Geography (622200 Principal of Physical Geography) 

Friday 06-06-2025 Sociology (664201 Principles of Sociology) 

Monday 09-06-2025 Rashtra Sant Tukdoji Thoughts (654201 Rashtra Santanche Vyaktitva 
Ani Samajik V Dharmik Vichar) / Public Administration (653200 
Introduction to Public Administration)/Community Development & 
Extension (609101 Community Development & Extension ) / Early 
Childhood Care & Education (614111 Early Childhood Care and 
Education) / Apparel & Textile Designing 

Tuesday 10-06-2025 Marathi Language (639201 Bhasha : Samaj Ani Swarup) 

Wednesday 11-06-2025 Hindi Language (627201 Hindi Bhasha) 

Thursday 12-06-2025 Urdu Language (671201 Urdu Zabam Ka Mutala) / Sanskrit Language 
(659201 Gadyapadya Parichay (Sanskritsopan Bhag-1)  

Friday 13-06-2025 Pali and Prakrit Language (644201 Dhammapad V Jatak)    

Saturday 14-06-2025 Supplementary English 

Monday 16-06-2025 *AEC –English Language (615202) 

Tuesday 17-06-2025 *AEC - MIL (Marathi (639261 Lekhan Kaushalye) / Hindi (677202 
Hindi Vyakaran) / Urdu (671261 Urdu Sahafat Aur Tarjuna Nigari) / 
Sanskrit (659271) / Pali and Prakrit (644221 Pali Padya Bhashantar 
Kaushalya) 

(*TIME : 02.00 PM To 04.00 PM) 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI          (Dr.Nitin A. Koli) 
DATE : 15/03/2025    Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
                 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 
 

BACHELOR OF PERFORMING ARTS SEMESTER-I (NEP) EXAMINATION OF 
SUMMER-2025 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 09.00 AM To 11.00 AM
 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Monday 19-05-2025 Music Vocal & Instrumental (non percussion Sitar & Voilin) 

Wednesday 21-05-2025 Dance – Kathak / Odissi / Bharatnatyam 

Friday 23-05-2025 Music instrument percussion- Tabla 

Monday 26-05-2025 Drama 

Wednesday 28-05-2025 Heritage Of Indian Arts & Culture 

Friday 30-05-2025 AEC - English Language 

Monday 02-06-2025 AEC - Second Language- Marathi or Hindi  

 
B.A. (JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION) SEMESTER-I (NEP) 

EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2025 
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 09.00 AM To 12.00 NOON

 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Friday 23-05-2025 815201    Fundamental of Journalism 

Monday 26-05-2025 817201    Introduction to Communication-I 

Wednesday 28-05-2025 815202    Citizen Journalism-I 

Friday 30-05-2025 815231    AEC - *Communicative English-I (English Language) 

Monday 02-06-2025 815232    AEC - *Communicative Marathi-I (Second Language)   

( * TIME : 09.00 AM To 11.00 AM) 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI          (Dr.Nitin A. Koli) 
DATE : 15/03/2025    Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
                 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 

 
 

  



 
 

-272- 
 

SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 
 

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEMESTER-I (NEP) EXAMINATION OF          
SUMMER-2025 

 
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 09.00 AM To 11.00 AM

 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Monday 02-06-2025 400100    Financial Accounting 

Wednesday 04-06-2025 400101    Indian Contract Act 1 

Friday 06-06-2025 400102    Dynamics Of Management 

Tuesday 10-06-2025 400103    Micro Economics 1 

Thursday 12-06-2025 400111    IKS - Indian Knowledge System 

Saturday 14-06-2025 400112    VEC - * English 

Tuesday 17-06-2025 400113    VEC MIL - *(Marathi, Hindi, Sanskrit, Urdu, Pali, 
Supplementary English) 

(  *TIME : 09.00 AM To 10.00 AM) 

 
 
 

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (ACCOUNTING & FINANCE) SEMESTER-I (NEP) 
EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2025 

 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 09.00 AM To 11.00 AM
 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Monday 02-06-2025 400100    Financial Accounting 

Wednesday 04-06-2025 400101    Indian Contract Act 1 

Friday 06-06-2025 400102    Dynamics Of Management 

Tuesday 10-06-2025 400103    Micro Economics 1 

Thursday 12-06-2025 400111    IKS - Indian Knowledge System 

Saturday 14-06-2025 400112    VEC - *English 

Tuesday 17-06-2025 400113    VEC MIL - *Marathi, Hindi 
(  *TIME : 09.00 AM To 10.00 AM) 

 

 
 (Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
AMRAVATI          (Dr.Nitin A. Koli) 
DATE : 15/03/2025    Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
                 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 
 

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SEMESTER-I (NEP) EXAMINATION 
OF SUMMER-2025 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 09.00 AM To  11.00 AM 
 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Wednesday 28-05-2025 500101  Principles of Business Management-I 

Friday 30-05-2025 500102  Commercial Law-I 

Monday 02-06-2025 500103  Principles of Economics 

Wednesday 04-06-2025 500104  Basics of Accounting   

Friday 06-06-2025 500105  Business Mathematics 

Tuesday 10-06-2025 501101  AEC - Business Communication 

Thursday 12-06-2025 501102  AEC - Soft Skill 

Saturday 14-06-2025 503101 VAC - Environmental Science and Sustainability 

Tuesday 17-06-2025 507101 IKS - Management Lessons from Ancient India 

 
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEMESTER-I (NEP) EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2025 

 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 02.00 PM To 04.00 PM 
 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Monday 19-05-2025 Computer Science (112200 Fundamentals of Computer) / Computer 
Application (Voc) (110200 Fundamentals of Computer)  / Computer 
Application (Non-Voc) (109200 Fundamentals of Computer) / Data 
Science and Analytics (134200 Fundamentals of Computer) / 
Information Technology (123200 Fundamentals of Computer)/ 
Environmental Science (114200 Fundamentals of Environmental 
Science)  

Wednesday 21-05-2025 Electronics (113201 Fundamentals of Electronics) / Bio-Technology 
(106201 Cell Biology) / Bio-Chemistry (103200 Biomolecules) / 
Petrochemical Science (128200 Basic Concept in Petro-chemistry) 

Friday 23-05-2025 Physics (129200 Gravitation and Rotational Dynamics) / Zoology 
(133201 Fundamental Biology of Invertebrates)  / Seed Technology 
(131200 Basics of Seed Technology and Development of Career) / Food 
Science (116201 Fundamentals of Food Science) 

Monday 26-05-2025 Microbiology (127200 Introductory Microbiology)  / Geology (119201 
General Geology and Mineralogy) / Statistics (132101 Descriptive 
Statistics) 

Wednesday 28-05-2025 Botany (107201 Foundations of Plant Science and Career Development) 

Friday 30-05-2025 AEC – English (125201) 

Monday 02-06-2025 Mathematics (126200 Algebra & Calculus) / Apiculture (100200 
Introduction to Honey bee and beekeeping) 

Wednesday 04-06-2025 Chemistry (108200 General Chemistry-I) 

Friday 06-06-2025 Industrial Chemistry (120200 Mole Concept and Material Balance) / 
Bioinfo rmatics (104201 Introduction to Bioinformatics) /  Food 
Processing and Technology / Forensic Science (117200 Basics of 
Forensic Science)  

Tuesday 10-06-2025 AEC – Marathi (125221) /Hindi (125241)/ Urdu (125281) / Sanskrit 
(125261)/ Supp. Eng. 

Thursday 12-06-2025 IKS Generic  - Indian Knowledge System (125301) 

Saturday 14-06-2025 VEC - Value Education Courses (VEC) I (125302) 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
AMRAVATI          (Dr.Nitin A. Koli) 
DATE : 15/03/2025    Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
                 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 
 

B.C.A. (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) SEMESTER-I (NEP) 
EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2025  

 
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 09.00 AM To  12.00 NOON 

 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Monday 26-05-2025 101CC101      Mathematics Foundations to Computer Science 

Wednesday 28-05-2025 101CC102      Computer Architecture 

Friday 30-05-2025 101AEC101   AEC - *General English-I 

Monday 02-06-2025 101MDE101   MDE - Indian Knowledge System 

Wednesday 04-06-2025 101VAC101   VAC - *Environmental Science & Sustainability 

Friday 06-06-2025 101SEC101    SEC - Problem Solving using C 

(*TIME : 09.00 AM To  11.00 AM) 

 
B.C.A. (Data Science) SEMESTER-I (NEP) EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2025  

 
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 09.00 AM To  12.00 NOON 

 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Monday 26-05-2025 102CC101      Mathematics Foundations to Computer Science 

Wednesday 28-05-2025 102CC102      Computer Architecture 

Friday 30-05-2025 102AEC101   AEC - *General English-I 

Monday 02-06-2025 102MDE101   MDE - Indian Knowledge System 

Wednesday 04-06-2025 102VAC101   VAC - Environmental Science & Sustainability 

Friday 06-06-2025 102SEC101    SEC - Problem Solving using C 

(*TIME : 09.00 AM To  11.00 AM) 

 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
AMRAVATI          (Dr.Nitin A. Koli) 
DATE : 15/03/2025    Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
                 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 
 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) SEMESTER-I (NEP)EXAMINATION 
OF SUMMER-2025 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 09.00 AM To  11.00 AM 
 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Wednesday 04-06-2025 806200    Basics of Food and Nutrition-I 

Friday 06-06-2025 823200    Resource Management Concepts and Contexts 

Tuesday 10-06-2025 807200    Fundamentals of Human Development 

Thursday 12-06-2025 835200    AEC - English Language 

Saturday 14-06-2025 Second Language (MIL) - 836200 Marathi / 837200 Hindi 

 
 

BACHELOR OF FASHION DESIGNING SEMESTER-I (NEP) EXAMINATION OF 
SUMMER-2025 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 09.00 AM To  11.00 AM 
 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Wednesday 04-06-2025 805101   Introduction to Fashion illustration 

Friday 06-06-2025 805102   Traditional Indian Embroidery 

Tuesday 10-06-2025 805103   Colour Theory and Composition 

Thursday 12-06-2025 AEC - English Language 

Saturday 14-06-2025  AEC - Second Language (MIL) :Marathi 

 
 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (ANIMATION) SEMESTER-I (NEP) EXAMINATION OF 
SUMMER-2025 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 02.00 PM To 04.00 PM 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Wednesday 04-06-2025 800200   Film Appreciation 

Friday 06-06-2025 800201   History of  Indian Art 

Tuesday 10-06-2025 800208   AEC - English Language 

Thursday 12-06-2025 800209   AEC - Second Language (MIL) : Marathi 

 
 
 (Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
AMRAVATI          (Dr.Nitin A. Koli) 
DATE : 15/03/2025    Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
                 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 
 

B.P.E. & S. SEMESTER-I (NEP) EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2025 
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 09.00 AM To 11.00 AM 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Wednesday 04-06-2025 822200   Foundation of Physical Education 

Friday 06-06-2025 822201   Sports Field Measurement & Marking 

Tuesday 10-06-2025 822202    Basics of Human Anatomy 

Thursday 12-06-2025 822206    AEC - English Language 

Saturday 14-06-2025 822207    AEC - Second Language (MIL) : Hindi / Marathi / Urdu 

 
 

B.Tech. (Cosmetics) SEMESTER-I  (NEP) EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2025 
 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY    TIME : 09.00 AM To 11.00 AM 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Monday 26-05-2025 900001 -  Cosmetic Technology-I 

Wednesday 28-05-2025 900002 -  Fundamentals of HAP-I 

Friday 30-05-2025 900005 -  (AEC-English) *Communication Skill 

Monday 02-06-2025                  (AEC-MIL)  *Communication Skill 

Wednesday 04-06-2025                  IKS - History of Indian Cosmetic Industry 

Friday 06-06-2025 900006 -  VEC - Value Education 

(TIME : 09.00 AM To 10.00 AM) 

 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
AMRAVATI          (Dr.Nitin A. Koli) 
DATE : 15/03/2025    Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
                 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 

 


